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Entradas e Saidas de Combustivel por Tanque              01/01/2021 a 31/01/2021

      Tanque                                     Data   Veic.Prop.   Veic.Terc.   Out.Saidas  Tot. Saidas     Entradas        Saldo 

3-DIESEL (l)
      DIESEL                               04/01/2021      131,300        0,000        0,000      131,300        0,000    8.325,187 
                                           07/01/2021       67,000        0,000        0,000       67,000        0,000    8.258,187 
                                           08/01/2021      112,800        0,000        0,000      112,800        0,000    8.145,387 
                                           11/01/2021      247,000        0,000        0,000      247,000        0,000    7.898,387 
                                           12/01/2021      245,000        0,000        0,000      245,000        0,000    7.653,387 
                                           14/01/2021       81,200        0,000        0,000       81,200        0,000    7.572,187 
                                           18/01/2021       93,700        0,000        0,000       93,700        0,000    7.478,487 
                                           19/01/2021      461,400        0,000        0,000      461,400        0,000    7.017,087 
                                           25/01/2021      106,400        0,000        0,000      106,400        0,000    6.910,687 
                                           27/01/2021      320,000        0,000        0,000      320,000        0,000    6.590,687 
                                           29/01/2021       78,000        0,000        0,000       78,000        0,000    6.512,687 
      Total DIESEL                                       1.943,800        0,000        0,000    1.943,800        0,000              

Total                                                    1.943,800        0,000        0,000    1.943,800        0,000              
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